

	AMORA MAILLE Société Industrielle	
	SPECIFICATION Old Style Mustard Moutarde à l'ancienne 30ppm	

Code recipe: 5430246 /14 - Rdl-016458 /10

Finished product code: 12475902 / 12475903 / 12476302 / 15471901 / 15472001 / 15686501 / 15734601 / 15746003 / 15771601 / 17119602 / 19092981 (Dispensers) / 19099701 / 19102202 / 20758001 / 27008901 / 28084701 / 72075800 / 78002300 / 8911639

INGREDIENTS LIST (decreasing order)

47% spirit vinegar*, MUSTARD seeds, water, salt, 4.8% white wine (contains SULPHITE), sugar, natural flavouring, acidifier lactic acid (E 270).

* Vinegar recalculated to 6%

PHYSICAL CHEMICAL DATA

- Total Acidity (° acetic)	2.8	- Dry matter (%)	33	- pH	3.5
- Salt (%)	4.8	- Sulphites	<30ppm	- Density	1.08

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS - cfu/g

Enterobacteriaceae	M=10	Lactobacilli	M=100
Yeasts	M=100	Moulds	M=100

M: The upper acceptable concentration of a test organism

NUTRITIONAL DATA

	<u>g / 100 ml</u>	<u>g / 100 g</u>	<u>g / 10 g (per portion)</u>	<u>% *</u>
Energetic value	789kJ - 190kcal	731kJ - 176kcal	73kJ - 18kcal	<1
Fat	11	10	1	1
SAFA	0.5	0.4	<0.1	<1
Trans	/	/	/	/
Carbohydrates	10	9.4	0.9	<1
of which sugar	6.5	6	0.6	<1
Dietary fibres	3.7	3.5	<0.5	N/A
Protein	7.4	6.9	0.7	1
Salt	5.6	5.2	0.52	9

* = reference Intake of an average adult (8400KJ/2000Kcal)

ALLERGENS in PRODUCT

Cereal / gluten	Fish	Milk	Mustard	X	Lupin
Shellfish	Peanuts	Nuts/ Nuts product	Sesame		Molluscs
Egg	Soya	Celery	Sulphites > 10 ppm	X	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Storage conditions: Before use store at ambient temperature (Below 22°C)
Keep to the fridge after opening and use within 1 month.

Quality: Certification FSSC22000
No GMO Labelling requirement
None irradiated raw materials
Veterinary Stamp NO

Quality Direction, written and signed on: February 2016